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WENDY MCINDQO
Direct (503) 595-3922
wendy@med-law.com

January 28, 2010

VIA E-MAIL AND U.S. MAIL

PUC Filing Center

Public Utility Commission of Oregon
P.O. Box 2148

Salem, Oregon 97308-2148

Re: Docket UE 213
Idaho Power Company's Signature Pages to Protective Order

Attention Filing Center:
The following Idaho Power Company employees, with a business address of 1221 West
Idaho Street, Boise, Idaho 83702, have signed General Protective Order No. 09-330
issued in the above docket:
Donovan E. Walker, Senior Counsel
Jared Ellsworth, Engineer 1
Kimarie Parris, Departmental Specialist
Patrick Simons, Senior Engineer
Please contact this office with any questions.
Very truly yours,
(ordy Wi

Wendy L. Mcliidoo

Enclosures
cc. Service List
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that | served a true and correct copy of the foregoing documents on

the parties of record in Docket UE 213, on the date indicated below, by email and U.S. first

class mail addressed to said person(s) at his or her last-known address(es) indicated helow.

1
2
3
4
5
6 Gordon Feighner
Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
7 gordon@oregoncub.org
8 Randy Dahlgren
Rates & Regulatory Affairs
9 Portland General Electric
10 pge.opuc.filings@pgn.com
Douglas C. Tingey
11 Portland General Electric
12 doug.tingey@pgn.com
Judy Johnson
13 Public Utility Commission of Oregon
PO Box 2148
14 Salem, OR 97308-2148
15 judy.johnson@state.or.us
Laura A. Patruno
16 EP Minerals, LL.C
i7 Laura.patruno@eaglepicher.com
Don Reading
18 Ben Johnson Associates
19 dreading@mindspring.com
DATED: January 28, 2010
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25
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Robert Jenks
Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
bob@oregoncub.org

Catriona McCracken
Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
catriona@oregoncub.org

Peter J. Richardson
Richardson & O’Leary
peter@richardsonandoleary.com

Michael T. Weirich, Assistant AG
Department of Justice

1162 Court Street NE

Salem, OR 97301-4096
michael.weirich@state.or.us

Jdim Taipale
EP Minerals, LLC
Jim taipale@eaglepicher.com

Gregory Marshall Adams
Richardson & O'Leary
greg@richardsonandcieary.com

Wendy Mcin

McDowell & Rackner PC
520 SW Sixth Avenue, Suite 830
Portland, OR 87204



ORDER NO, 09330

SIGNATORY PAGE
DOCKETNO, UE 213

1. Consent to be Bound-

This General Protective Order governs the use of “Confidential Information” in this
proceeding.

1 (Party) agrees to be bound by its terms of this General

W -28-/)

Sia’mre:&i’rinted Date
'NN()\?CLN £ aculer

I, Persons Qualified pursuant to Paragraphs 3(a) through 3(d)-

o ) (Party) identifies the follo;»ing person(s) automatically
qualified under pavagraph 3(a) thy (d).

Naced Ellswacin WERANID
Printed ' Dite

Kimarie. Paceis o\ 2] 1D
Printed ! Date
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ORDBR NO. 09-330

SIGNATORY PAGE
DOCKET NO. UE 213

. HL  Pevsons Qualified pursuant to Paragraph 3(e) and Paragraph 10~

I have read the Genesal Protective drder, agree to be bound by the terms of the otder, and
will provide the information identified in patagraph 10,

By: @M ' %N/zo
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aced Ellsworth
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By: |
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